FFaarreennhhyytt
IFP-2000/RPS-2000
Scalable/Networkable
Intelligent Fire Alarm Systems
Contrary to conventional wisdom, Silent Knight’s Farenhyt program
is not merely about commercial fire alarm products. Instead,
it’s a unique offering that’s been engineered around complete,
integrated fire alarm solutions that are Safe…Simple…and Smart.

The IFP-2000 can be surface or flush mounted.
Simple…
Ordering Information
IFP-2000 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
IFP-2000HV High Voltage (240VAC) Intelligent Fire
Alarm Control Panel
IFP-2000VIP Integrated Voice Evacuation with IFP-2000
IFP-2000VIPHV High Voltage Integrated Voice Evacuation
with IFP-2000HV
RPS-2000 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
without built in display
RPS-2000HV High Voltage (240VAC) Intelligent Fire